General Description
The MAX4373/MAX4374/MAX4375 low-cost, micropow-
er, high-side current-sense supervisors contain a high-
side current-sense amplifier, bandgap reference, and
comparator with latching output. They feature a voltage
output that eliminates the need for gain-setting resistors,
making them ideal for today’s notebook computers, cell
phones, and other systems where battery/DC current

Amplifier + Comparator + Reference ICs
______________________________________________________________________________________ 11
Ordering Information (continued)
RS-RS+
OUT
CIN1
CIN2
LOAD
VCC = 2.7V TO 28V
VIN = 0 TO 28V
MAX4375
GND
VCC
VCC R5
R4
RSENSE
+ VSENSE -
R3
COUT1
R2
R1
COUT2
ILOAD
RESET
VPULL-UP
(UP TO 5V)
Figure 3. MAX4375 Window Detector
+10014 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4375HESD
+10010 µMAX-40°C to +85°CMAX4375HEUB
+5014 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4375FESD
+5010 µMAX-40°C to +85°CMAX4375FEUB
+2014 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4375TESD
+2010 µMAX-40°C to +85°CMAX4375TEUB
+10014 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4374HESD
+10010 µMAX-40°C to +85°CMAX4374HEUB
+5014 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4374FESD
+5010 µMAX-40°C to +85°CMAX4374FEUB
+2014 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4374TESD
+2010 µMAX-40°C to +85°CMAX4374TEUB
GAIN
(V/V)
PIN-
PACKAGE